CENTRAL VALLEY OPERATIONS OFFICE FISH REPORT

JULY 2000
Note: Bold & Italic numbers are not verified by DFG. Note: Red numbers are discrepancies between Tracy Reporting and DFG Reporting
DATE WINTER RUN STEELHEAD TROUT DELTA SMELT SPLITTAIL PUMPING PUMPING
ESTIMATED EXPANDED EXPANDED EXPANDED IN CFS IN Acre-feet
LOSS SALVAGE SALVAGE SALVAGE
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07/01/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 o 192 12 204 204 424| 246 12 258 6354 4250\ 10604 12603| 8430 21033
07/02/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 o 312 48 360 564 341 408 84 750( 6160 4219 10379|| 12218| 8369| 20587
07/03/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 o 124 84 208 772 295 562 48 1360| 5785 4238 10023| 11475 8406| 19881
07/04/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 o| 105 24 129 901 241| 509 60 1929|  6452| 4349| 10801 12798 8626| 21424
07/05/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 48 12 60 961 223| 814 60 2803| 5885 4268| 10153| 11672 8466| 20138
07/06/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 34 0 34 995 210| 146/ 120 3069| 6089 4295 10384| 12078 8519| 20597
07/07/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 o 138 0 138 1133 177|147 12 3228 6411 4328| 10740| 12717 8585| 21302
07/08/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 o 113 12 125 1258 155 192 24 3444| 6420\ 4330 10751 12735 8589| 21324
07/09/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 12 36 48 1306 151 93 48 3585 6412| 4345 10757 12718 8618| 21336
07/10/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 12 12 1318 124 336 36 3957| 6402| 4335 10738 12699 8599| 21298
07/11/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 1318 121 87 48 4092 6393| 4325 10718 12681 8578| 21259
07/12/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 6 12 18 1336 118 174 60 4326 6989 4324| 11313| 13863 8577| 22440
07/13/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 1336 104 78 36 4440| 6942| 4344| 11286 13769 8616| 22385
07/14/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 1336 95| 258 36 4734 6960| 4318| 11278 13805 8565| 22370
07/15/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 6 0 6 1342 81| 162 24 4920| 6961 4301| 11263 13808 8532| 22340
07/16/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 18 12 30 1372 58 69 36 5025 6941 4288| 11229 13767 8506| 22273
07/17/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 1372 43 36 0 5061| 6922| 4276| 11198 13730 8481 22211
07/18/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 24 0 24 1396 35| 111 0 5172 6705| 4347| 11052| 13300 8622| 21922
07/19/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 1396 31 54 24 5250 6279 4320| 10599| 12455 8569| 21024
07/20/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 1396 29 44 0 5204| 6912| 4336| 11248| 13710/ 8600| 22310
07/21/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 1396 19 66 0 5360| 4974| 4341 9314| 9865 8610| 18475
07/22/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 1396 10 96 12 5468 5020\ 4357 9377| 9958 8642| 18600
07/23/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 1396 6 33 12 5513| 4890| 4360 9250| 9700 8648| 18348
07/24/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 24 0 24 1420 7 72 12 5597|| 4844 4353| 9197| 9608 8635| 18243
07/25/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 57 0 57 1477 11 84 36 5717| 4802| 4301 9103| 9524 8532| 18056
07/26/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 12 0 12 1489 11 66 12 5795 4856 4336| 9192| 9632 8601 18233
07/27/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 1489 11 66 0 5861 4780| 4332 9113| 9482 8593| 18075
07/28/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 1489 11 60 0 5021| 4776 4346 9122| 9473| 8620| 18093
07/29/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 1489 11 12 12 5045  4752| 4350 9102| 9426 8628| 18054
07/30/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 1489 8 4 24 5973| 4801 4345 9145| 9522| 8618| 18140
07/31/00 0 0 0 0 0 6555 0 0 0 0 0 1489 8 12 0 5985| 1769| 4317 6086 3508 8563| 12071
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1225 264 1489 5007| 888 180640| 133876| 314516| 358299| 265543| 623842

NOTE: Hatchery Clipped Winter Run Chinook Salmon were released on 01/27/2000, so clipped Winter Run that were reported prior to 02/01/00 were subtracted from the season total.
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